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.'- -- BEFORE THE NOTARY PUBLIC. ANANDAPUR

FORMAT OF AFFIOAVIT

be submitted by candidate to the Election Offlcer/ Returning Officer as

an accompaniment to the Nomination Paper)

eleclron to the office of Sarpanch of ......,........................ rn

(To

'For

Block of

No.12 oI Keonlhar

Districu Member of

Districu Councilor of

Of Districu Member of Keonjhar Zilla Parishad Zone

Municipal Corporation

Municipality/ N.A.C

P.S of

of

'(Please strike off lhe ones not applicable to you)

l, San ay Kumar Mallick, aged about 43 years' son of Late Chintamani Mallick'

Vill- Dantia, PO- Bhaluka, PS- RamachandEpur, Dist- Keonihar, candidate at the

above election, do h-eriiby solemnly affirm and st:iC on oath as underi

.'.'1(A) I have in the past been convicted of criminal otfence in the following cases(s) and

District.

the details are as under:- 'Nil'

P-^g'1')2-'
IKAIVI A PAI I b'l ('

{,/ eage t or t:
'ATilaifrh 

pAti
ryPTANY PUBLI(

ANANDAPUB. i\"-



Enie{Tr r

(ii) Secti

912504
o0ett

5A1t. All
.-..40rAR/ PUBLI(

ANANDAPUR.

(v) Punishment imposed(indicate peri\of imprisonment awarded and/or quantum of

the fine imposed)

vi) Details of appeau revision etc, against

(Repeat the abovg sequences in respect oI each sepaEte case of conviction)

(B) That I have in the past been discharged/ acquitted in the following case(s)'Nil'

(i) Section of the Act and description of the off\ce with which charged

(ii) The Court which had taken cognizance:

".^l 'flt'/.1 ->L+{1ru,-c ftwlfu4-\

d uqt

(iii) Date of conviction \ ": ':-1" " """

\a

;iiiiib*iafN@Nrntl,
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eOdr eiilcYn ootsHR \(iii) Case No ... " ' " "

(iv) Details of appeauaPPlicai

08AA 912505

,VO/r.,. ,ti(
ANANDAPUR

for revision e:tc, if any filed against above order

taking cognizance:

(Repeat the above sequence in rcspect of each separate case of discharge/

acquittal)

(C) The following case(s) is/are pending against me in which cognizance has been

taken bY the Court: 'Nil'

iO ie"tion ot tr. n"t and description of the offence for which cognizance taken;

,'!tff'
age 3 of 13
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096il snis{n
(ii) r

08AA 912506

(iii)

(iv)

Case No........................

Details of appeal/aPPlication

taking cognizance :

(Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of discharge/

acquittal)

'* lf information against any of the columns at (A)/(B)/(C) is null, state "NlL"

against the corresponding column and strike off the suEcolumns below:

)AllFv''' '::
roiAnY +'ualtt

^NANDAPUB

8o{ft w,'<-tufil\

d sqt

ODISHA

revision etc, if any, filed against above order



o06t df,scn ootsFll :: " 08AA 912507

2 That, l/my spouse/ my dependants*"own the following immovable properties:-

!-a?'q-1.1'V,
\ATKAtrIT A PAl I

NOTARI PLibLI(
" 

.,1 lr-. ,

,/1 { ,rr", o, ,,
L,|yy{'o\p)-
-\l r'

Agricultural Land(s)

Rs.'1,50,0001
Rs.50,0001

Self name
Sanjay Kumar
Mallick .NiI
Spouse
[Give name]
Chandrika Mallick

Dependant son(s)

lGive name(s)l
Saisanket Mallick

Dependant
daughte(s)
lGive name(s)l
Sushree Dibyasa
Mallick

Dependant (others)
(Give name and

ln Joint name(s)

ANANDAPUB
n*t vltrma4v

I

Location Are?

Kainsiari
Dantia

Aco.33 Dec
Aco.11 Dec

'Nir 'Nil'

'Nil'
.NiT

'Nit'
'Nil'

'Nit
'Nil'

'Nil' 'Nit' 'Nit

Nil
,NiT 'Nil'

'Nit' 'Nit' 'Nit



r:6or eilevn oorsHn 08AA 912508

(B) Nir

income of the candidate.

( a"{tq lN-n-,a r-nul ic,,
0

)>o66endan| means a person wholly dependant on the

,{,)'fl(-

Urban Land(s) Location Area Approx. present market
value according to You

Self name
Sanlay Kumal Mallick

INiII .. 'Nil' 'Nit'

Spouse
lcive namel
Chandrika Mallick

'NiI 'Nil' 'Nil'

Dependant son(s)

lGive name(s)l
Saisanket Mallick

'Nil 'Nit 'Nil

Dependant daughter(s)
lGive name(s)l
Sushree Dibyasa Mallick

'Nit 'Nir 'Nit'

Dependant (others)
(Give name relationshiP)

'Nit' 'Nit' 'Nil'

- tn Joint name(s)
{Give names)

'Nit 'Nit 'Nil

5.4 br''

N@[$@

i*o*onoun
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.A

description
such as

car, Jeep,
Truck, Bus

present
marketvalue
accoding to

Gold & gold
ornaments.

other
ptevious

stone(s) in
tolaYgram/

caio0

Approx.
present

marketvalue
according to

Silver &

ornaments
(in tolas/
grams)

present

according to
you

2 3 5 6 7

20 Gram
Golden

ornaments

Rs.1,00,0004
(Rupees

onee lakh)
only

'Nit' 'Nil'
Self name
Sanjay Kumar
Mallick 'Nit' 'Nit'

Spouse
IGive namel
Chandrika
Mallick

'Nit' 'Nil
20 Gram
Golden

ornaments

Rs.1,00,0001
(Rupees one

lakh) only

50 Gram
silver

Ornaments

Rs.3,250/-
(Rupees

three
thousand

hundred
fifty) only

Dependant
son(s)
lGive name(s)l
Saisanket
Mallick

'Nil 'Nir 'Nil' 'NiI 'Nil' 'Nit'

oOar ertfuur
3 (A)That,

ODISHA ()SAA 912509

l/my spouse/ my dependants'*'own the lollowing movable property :-

/ ,p- ^,z'- tt l< 1 'zh
>AnKNlfA pAl t
qOTARY PUBLI(

ANANDAPUR

r 1 
Ot 'paseTor13

(-fu{,t\>L
^^2.y{.1qv\. WL-!'v1' hV C 14 LLLo'\

E---

d Fqt



(3061t sTrs{TT ODTSHA 08AA 912510

**"Dependant' means a person wholly dependant on the income of the candidate

Tffi#
ANAND;\,PUR

,- { }y^' '

G$ra-u",-

Page 8 of 13

Dependant
daughte(s)
lGive name(s)l
Sushree
Dibyasa
Mallick

'Nit' 'Nit'

Rs.50,000/-
(Rupees fifty

thousand)
only

50 Gram
silver

ornaments

Rs.3,250/-
(Rupees

three
thousand

hundred
flfty) only

Dependant
(others)
[(Give names(s)] 'Nit' 'Nit' 'Nil' 'Nit' 'Nit' 'Nit'

ln Joint name(s)
[Give names] 'Nil' 'Nit 'Nit 'Nit' 'Nil' Nil

g**\ vw'.*t h"u.4c,"44

ffi

10 Gram
Golden

ornaments,



oQor erllsff

-Y.h.
NOTAr.Y PUBLI(

ATI4NDAPUR

912511

Name of
the

Company
& No. of
shares

held

Name of the
BanU Post

office

Rs.1,96,059.56

Rs.2,589.00

Rs.758 00

Rs.853.00

Nit

Nit

Rs.51,545.00
(R,D)

LSBI, Jajpur Road

2.PNB,
Bhubaneswar

3.BOl, Alati

4.UCO Bank,

Ghasiplra

5.Corporation
Bank, Jaipur Road

6.Syndicate Bank,

Dubui

Self name
Sanjay
Kumar
Mallick

PNB,

Jajpur Road

9of13 a''
.))_ ry vr--. V6t i,,

dsqi

. l , |t '.,;",
3 (B) That, l/my spouse/ my dependants'**have the folldwing Bank balance/deposits:-

Rs2,t a

Spouse
lGive namel
Chandrika
Mallick



o6ctr oiflc{n oorsHe 912512
Dependant
son(s)
[Give name(s)]
Saisanket
Mallick

'Nit 'Nit ,NiI 'Nit' 'Nit 'Nit

Dependant
daughte(s)
lGive name(s)l
Sush ree
Dibyasa
Mallick

BOl, Alati Rs.40 000.00 B0l, Alat Rs.1,600 00 'Nit N'

Dependanl
(others)
[(Give
names(s)l

N Nit 'Nit N' 'Nit N'

ln Joint
name(s)
[Give names] N 'Nir 'Nit N Nit NI

-..Dependant' means a person wholly dependant on the income of the candidate.

a--t'

Q, at <f  lzrt-,-,-r' hclL,.'t' 
^(/blat '4

5ATIKAN1 A PA? I

\OTARY PUBLI(

ANANDAPUB
Page 10 of 13
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(3o6il 3ilrg{TT ODTSHA

,inxe"n\ e Pe'r t

\OTA|Y PUBLIC

rr;{qNDAPUR,

08AA 912513
4. That, l/my spouse/my dependants***are liable to pay the following dues to public,

financial institutions and Government dues (Give details):-
Any other

Dues
Details of the

nature of
demand/dues

Amount

1.Rs.27,650^ at
DUO,

Gadabandhagoda

2.Rs.1,00,530/- at
Central Bank of
lndia, Jaipur Road

3.Rs.14,500/- &
Rs.2,200/- gold
loan at Muthoot
Finance Ltd, Jajpur
Road
4.Rs.19,355/- gold

loan at Manapuram
Finance Ltd, Jajpur

Self name
Sanjay Kumar
Mallick

'ffqr\*"

.(#*-t w^ozr *'^\

---- .l - . r-r-r- -A-lluxsmrj\mJ

fl

-?1'

.INDIA



08AA 912514
o06ll qllsff ootsHl

.,DepG:Ddant'meansapersonwhollydependantontheincomeofthecandidate'

,q9-v * " . -i. .'-

'Nit' 'Nil
Rs.37,394/- grouP

loan at AnnaPurna

Finance

'Nil'
Spouse
[Gve name]
Chandrika
Mallick

'Nil 'Nil'

Dependant
son(s)
IGive name(s)l
Saisanket
Mallick

'Nit' 'Nil 'Nil'

Dependant
daughter(s)
lGive name(s)l
Sushree
Oibyasa
Mallick

'Nil'

'Nil' 'Nit 'Nit'Dependant
(others)

[(Give
names(s)l

'Nil'

'Nit' 'Nil 'Nilln Joint
name(s)
(Give names)

'Nil'

e"g"rz9td b"i^ 
r '

-O+""4 Au'-r' WPult u.
,L2- 0

NI@]N

'Nil' 'Nil'



ra6or siifls{n oorsHn

z.- E

i.aa

08AA 912515
5 My educational qualification are as under:

+2 Passed from Patitapaban l\4ahavidyalaya, Sainkul, Dist- Keonjhar

Verified at Anandapur this, lhe 2Oh day of January,2022.

b/dn& Pfrcr

iS\'r cC'so-r rnu/li(k, iil".,. swotn EefoE .lroc
L ;79' lJ1-*rDdrerr

NOTARY PUBLI(
ANANDAPUR

Witnesses

Page 13 of 13
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